MOLINARISPORT CIMA CELVA 20-06-2018

2 DEBIAS|I ANDREA
3 ANESI STEFANO
73 BARCHETTI DANIELE

34 CALDONAZZ|I TOMMASO

22 LINARDI TARCISIO

4 ROCCABRUNA FABIANO

64 GRETTER STEFANO
72 COSTA SIMONE
25 COSTANZO FABRIZIO
39 MARINI GIANFRANCO
65 ECCHER MATTIA

9 GEAT LUCA
71 MOSER GIULIANO

8 CADROBBI PIERGIORGIO

79 CAMPREGHER MAURO
29 PAOLAZZ| CHRISTIAN
57 MASERA SANDRO
27 MAZZERBO VALTER
77 LUNELLI DIEGO
1 MOLINARI ANTONIO
12 DEMATTE GABRIELE
5 PINAMONTI ALEX
35Z0RZI FIORENZO
54 BATTISTI DANIELE
13 PONTALTI CHRISTIAN
20 COSER MICHELE
40 GIRARDI ROBERTO
55 FRANZOI ALBERTO
80 BERTOLDI NICOLA
41 CESARI GIANLUCA
87 OSSANNA ENRICO
26 ANDREIS GIUSEPPE
44 ALFIERI MATTEO
11 CIOLA MORENO
28 VALENTINI SERGIO
19 STEFANI GIANNI
75 VISENTINI LUCA
14 POIER CORRADO
43 DELLAI MICHELE
82 PEZZE' GIACOMO
62 GRETTER FEDERICO
81 DAVES SILVANO
23 BUSACCA CLAUDIO
74 FEDRIZZI DANILO

UOMINI

ATL.TRENTO

U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA

LATTICIDI TRENTINI KOM
ATLETICA TRENTO

SAT VAL DI GRESTA
ATL.TRENTO

TEAM JAGUARI
LATTICIDI TRENTINI KOM
SENZA FRENI

ATL. CLARINA

TEAM JAGUARI
ATL.TRENTO

ATL. CLARINA
ATL.TRENTO

GS VALSUGANA

ATL. VALLE DI CEMBRA
US 5 STELLE

ATL. VALLE DI CEMBRA
US 5 STELLE

ATL. TRENTO

SAT CIVEZZANO

POL. MOLINA
ATL. VALLE DI CEMBRA

SAT VIGOLO VATTARO
MADDALENE SKI TEAM

US 5 STELLE
SENZA FRENI

ATL. VALLE DI CEMBRA

SAT CENTA

ATL. VALLE DI CEMBRA
MA TI SET A TUTA?
MADDALENE SKI TEAM
SAT LAVIS

ATL. VALLE DI CEMBRA

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM

TEAM JAGUARI
MARATHON TRENTO
ATL. VALLE DI CEMBRA
ATL. VALLE DI CEMBRA
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25'13”
26'13”
26'22”
26'41”
26'42”
27117
27'37”
28'06”
28'25”
29'12”
29'23"
29'24”
30'06”
30'38”
30'44”
30'59

31'25”
31'30”
31'35”
32'05”
32'13”
32'23”
32'24”
32'25”
33'05”
33'18”
33'20

33'23"
33'24”
33'39”
34'06"
34'35”
34'49”
35'12”
35'16"
35'26"
35'31”
35'56”
35'69

36'01”
36'03”
36'13”
36'29"
36'31”



UOMINI

45 7 CASELLI MAURO 37'28”
46 61 MOLINARI PAOLO 37'32"
47 51 TOMASI LINO US 5 STELLE 37'44”
48 76 LUNELLI UMBERTO US 5 STELLE 37'58”
49 78 LUNELLI ANDREA US 5 STELLE 39'10”
50 68 FRANCESCHINI ELIA ATL. VALLE DI CEMBRA 39'15”
51 67 FRANCESCHINI LUCA ATL. VALLE DI CEMBRA 39'17”
52 17 FOLGHERAITER ANDREA ATL. VALLE DI CEMBRA 39'19”
53 16 GRISENTI ENRICO ATL. VALLE DI CEMBRA 39'38”
54 66 MARSIGLIANTE AUGUSTO MARATHON TRENTO 40'00”
55 60 OSS ANDERLOT NICOLA  US 5 STELLE 40'22"
56 59 OSS ANDERLOT LORIS ATL. VALLE DI CEMBRA 40'23”
57 52RUZZ CLAUDIO 40'48”
58 30 TAIT ROBERTO US 5 STELLE 41'28"
59 83 ROCCABRUNA DAVIDE TRIATHLON TRENTINO 41'45”
60 84 STENICO DIEGO TRIATHLON TRENTINO 41'47"
61 56 BORRIELLO FRANCESCO 42'19”
62 86 LORENZI CLAUDIO MARATHON TRENTO 42'45”
63 69 BORTOLOTTI SAMUEL MARATHON TRENTO 42'51”
64 58 MATTEVI MASSIMO 43'44”
65 37 GABRIELLI GUIDO LENTI VELOCI 43'45”
66 36 GABRIELLI GIORGIO LENTI VELOCI 43'46”
67 49BAZZANELLA STEFANO OLTREFERSINA 44'57”
68 6 PINAMONTI THOMAS 450"
69 85 MARTINELLI GIOVANNI ATL. VILLAZZANO 46'42"
70 47 COLOMBINI GABRIELE TRENTINO RUNNING 46'59”
71 48 STENICO NICOLA TRENTINO RUNNING 47'02”
72 46 COLOMBINI CHRISTIAN TRENTINO RUNNING 47'04”
73 45RONCHI ALBERTO TRENTINO RUNNING 47'26”
74 15BONFANTI CHRISTIAN SAT LAVIS 48'55"
75 63 PETRI SIMONE TEAM JAGUARI 52'32”
76 70 TORRESANI FRANCO STIVO RUNNING 53'20”
77 42 ANDRIOTTA EDOARDO ATLETICA TRENTO 55'68"

50 GHIRARDELLO STEFANO

53 INGRASSIA SIMONE

NORDIC CAMMINARE IN TRENTINO

US 5 STELLE
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MOLINARISPORT CIMA CELVA 20-06-2018

106 GIOVANETTI LUNA
102 BROILO PAOLA

115 MORANDI FLORA
112 CELVA CRISTINA
114 SBETTI MONICA

113 MONCHER SAVERIA
111 CANDOTTI CLAUDIA
108 PACHER MIRTA

107 MERZ FEDERICA
103 AGOSTINI FRANCESCA
110 PIFFER MARIA

104 HOLZER TIZIANA
109 DAURIZ AGNESE

ATL. TRENTO

ATL. CLARINA

TRB RUNNING BRESCIA
US 5 STELLE

MARATHON TRENTO
TRENTO ORIENTIRING
LAGORAI TEAM
OLTREFERSINA
TRENTO ORIENTIRING

NORDIC CAMMINARE IN TRENTINO
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32'56"
36'11”
38'39”
40'40”
42'49”
45'14”
48'54”
49'24”
51'08”
52'03”
56'17”



ESCURSIONISTI

MOLINARISPORT CIMA CELVA 20-06-2018

128 CRISTELLONI BRUNA
130 FERRARI ROMINA

131 CERLENCO ROBERTO
132 APPOLONI FLAVIO NORDIC CAMMINARE IN TRENTNO
134 CRESTANI SARA

135 VALENTINI IRENE

136 DALVIT PAOLA

137 DECARLI CAROLINA
138 ELTON WATTERS

139 PAOLI MONIA

140 STENICO CRISTINA

141 CHEMOTTI MONICA NORDIC CAMMINARE IN TRENTNO
142 MARTINI LUISA NORDIC CAMMINARE IN TRENTNO
143 FARINOLA GIACINTO NORDIC CAMMINARE IN TRENTNO

144 MOSER MANUELA

145 VILIOTTI PATRIZIA

146 BALDO BEATRICE

147 FRANZONI PATRIZIA

148 DE MARCHI NADIA

149 FRONZA ANDREA

150 DELUGAN NADIA

151 MOLINARI LINDA

152 DORIGATTI DIEGO

153 ANDREATTA GIORGIA
154 SALIZZONI FABIANO

155 PALLAVER ANNALISA
156 RIDOLFO FRANCESCO
157 RIDOLFO ELISA

158 NARDIN ANNA

159 OSS CAZZADOR TIZIANA
160 ZANGHELLINI SANDRO GUIDA ARGENTARIO
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